4 4 ° 43 PLOT AVERAGE

Door, MI Allegan | Todd Bieber

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE
HARVEST DATE
PLANTING POPULATION
FUNGICIDE
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE
RANK BRAND
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
5 Golden Harvest
1 AgriGold
8 Golden Harvest
10 Golden Harvest
2 AgriGold
4 AgriGold
3 Pioneer
2 Golden Harvest
6 AgriGold
© Golden Harvest
7 Pioneer

n

AgriGold

PRODUCT

Unknown

G1823E3

GH1973E3S

GH1922E3

G2003E3

G2107E3

P21A53E

GH2292E3

G2361E3

GH2463E3S

P25A16E

G2549E3

05/17/23
11/04/23
160,000

N/A

Silty Clay Loam

Conventional

TRAIT

Unknown
Enlist E3
Enlist/STS
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3
Enlist E3

Enlist E3

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

TEST WT.

N/A
N/A
30.0"

Corn

None

ADJ YIELD

47.30

56.20

4510

35.90

26.20

50.00

50.40

5310

47.20

44.10

46.50

3110

CK H20




